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DICKS ROY STEVEN
804 SE FEAGLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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2517.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

07/11/2018 DF 155.00 54,810 585,225 45,810 9,000
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0

792,024

1363/0958 6/22/2018 TR U I 30 100
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GRANTEE:

ROY STEVEN DICKS & CH

ROY STEVEN DICKS
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HX Base Yr

796 SE FEAGLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,435 109.6100 122.76 298,921 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2121

BAS 2,121 100 2,121 169,243

FCP 441 25 110 8,778

FEP 96 80 77 6,144

FOP 40 30 12 957

FSP 95 40 38 3,032

FST 140 55 77 6,144

2,933 2,435 194,299

BAS= W16 FEP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 FOP= W10 S4 E10N4$ S4 W10 N4
W31 S35 E15 S3 E24 N3 FSP= E19 N5 W19 S5$ N5 E19FCP= S5 E21
N21 W21 S16$ N16E11 FST= E10 N14 W10 S14 $ N14$.

BAS

1612

4

10

4

31

35

15
3

24
3

5

19

16

11

14

FEP 8

12

8

12

FOP
10

4

10

4

FSP
19

5

19

5

FCP

5

21

21

21

16

FST

10

14

10

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 75 2005 2005 3 75 1,350

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 75 2017 2017 3 75 375

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 75 2017 2017 3 75 375

3,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 98.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 43,610

4 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 55.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 2,200

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 153.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 4,500.00 3,825.00 585,225


